36
20
29
21
26
10
14
15
100
45
48
11
23
28
30

18
31
38
43
16
35
12
17
13
25
34
32
33

49
37
39

47

77
24
46
40
50
41
51
19

Time
5.13
5.34
5.35
5.38
6.17
6.21
6.4
6.42
6.43
6.45
6.49
7.09
7.12
7.23
7.28
7.30
7.40
7.41
7.45
7.46
7.51
7.55
8.16
8.25
8.28
8.33
8.37
8.38
8.42
8.51
8.55
8.56
9.02
9.03
9.1
9.11
9.12
9.21
9.22
9.31
9.36
9.37
9.5
9.5
10.02
10.35
10.44

Sex
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11
13
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First name
Izzie
Bethany
Jack
Rhys
Max
Dominique
Harry
Sid
Henry
Cory
Charlie
Madeline
Embry
Edwin
Rebecca
Freddie
Rhys
Abigail
Imogen
Charlotte
Max
Willow
Florence
Ethan
Leticia
Bobby
Javier
Ebony
Tristan
Finley
Jack
William
Xavier
Millie
Sarah
Alex
Scott
Jess
Amelia
Maisy
Zebedee
Kirsty
Indigo
Imogen
Sky
Elsie
Hazel

Surname
Haines-Gray
Jones
Deeker
Jones
Finnigan
Dunn

Fry

Jones
Bryant
Gardiner
Summers
Dunn
Lockwood
Lancaster
Mclntyre
McGibbon
Coates
Coates
Harris
Mclntyre
Hockley
Goodwin
Wetherald
Warburton
Barcena
Wetherald
Hardwick
Lockwood
Warburton
Jones
Jones
Wyatt
Wilding
Hockley
Hockley
McGibbon
McGibbon
Summers
Wyatt
Bryant
Lockwood
Lockwood
Goodwin
Pugh
Goodwin
Pugh
Hand

Club
Oxford City AC
Witney RR

Witney RR

Kidlington
Witney RR

Witney RR
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